






MAPLE ROSEWOOD
4568 THG

CHOCOLATE CEDAR
4576 THG

WASHED HICKORY
4561 THG

WHITE CHERRY
4560 THG

DARK MAPLE
4575 THG

TITANIUM HIGH GLOSS

61 62

E N J O Y  S I M P L I C I T Y  A N D  B E A U T Y



TALCOM MATT
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BUFF ASHWOOD
4569 TMT

BELGIAN OAK
4570 TMT

A  C H O I C E  L I K E  N O  O T H E R



VELTECH WALNUT
4595 TMT

BARGISH OAK
4593 TMT

TALCOM MATT

65 66

Soft textures inspired by nature, blending elegance and 

subtle charm with an understated finish
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TTNATURAL PARQUET

4585 TMT
WALNUT PARQUET
4586 TMT

ORIANTAL CANE
4591 TMT

FUME CANE
4592 TMT

TALCOM MATT

67 68
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HAZELNUT ALDER
4564 TMT

APRICOT MAPLE
4565 TMT

SOFT POPLAR
4555 TMT

CAMEL BEECH
4556 TMT

TALCOM MATT

69 70
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CHEQUERED COLOURS
4541 CSS

DEEP BLUE
4080 TMT

SOFT BLUE
4076 TMT

DIGITAL

71 72



74

DIGITAL

73

CLAY BROWN
4082 TMT

PASTEL BRICK
4081 TMT

BABY BLUE
4078 TMT

SEA BLUE
4079 TMT

SEA GREEN
4075 TMT

BLUE MOTIF
4547 TMT

PALATIAL MOSAIC
4542 TMT

MUDDY MOTIF
4544 TMT

ABSTRACT PATTERN
4545 TMT

CLAY CREAM
4072 TMT
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TA L C O M
NEW

ONYX MARBLE
4705 TMT NEW

MOSTAGE MARBLE
4704 TMT

ARRIVALNEWTALCOM MATT

7675
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GREY MARBLE
4567 TMT

WHITE CIELO
4554 TMT

ANCIENT MARBLE
4566 TMT

MAYCAIR MARBLE
4511 TMT

TALCOM MATT

7877
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SPARKLING MARBLE
4571 CSS

ROUGH CARRARA
4573 CSS

RADIANT EMPERADOR
4572 CSS

DARK MARBLE
4574 CSS 250 W X 340 H MM

GREY MARBLE
4567 CSS

CEMENT STONECEMENT STONE
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CSS GREY
4084 TMT

80

EGG WHITE
4083 TMT

Live in majestic surroundings

CEMENT STONE

PRI
ME

ANCIENT MARBLE
4566 CSS



GLA
ZE

81

CHOCOLATE BROWN
4512 GZE

GLAZE

82

At the apex of style and substance, 

elevating your living experience
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LO
OK
LOLO
OKCHOCOLATE ROSEWOOD

4578 GZE
CHOCOLATE CEDAR
4576 GZE

CREAM BEECH
4577 GZE

DARK ALDER
4557 GZE

BELGIAN OAK
4570 GZE

DARK MAPLE
4575 GZE

BUFF ASHWOOD
4569 GZE

GLAZE

83 84
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VELTECH WALNUT
4595 RW

RIVIRA WALNUT
4596 RW

BARGISH OAK
4593 RW

LINO OAK
4594 RW

RIPPED WOOD

85 86

Connecting your space 

with nature's vibe

ROOTS
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ZERO ASH WOOD

87 88
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MISTY NOGAL
4588 ZW

COSTA OAK
4587 ZW

DALTON ELM
4590 ZW

BALMY NOGAL
4589 ZW



FUME CANE
4592 PO

ORIANTAL CANE
4591 PO

MISTY NOGAL
4588 PO

COSTA OAK
4587 PO

PLATINUM OAK

89 90

The perfect choice for every surface that needs both style 

and strength

S T R O N G



SEPIA OAK
4581 BRW

CHOCOLATE CEDAR
4576 BRW

DARK ALDER
4557 BRW

DARK BIRCH
4582 BRW

CREAMY ASH
4562 BRW

DARK MAPLE
4575 BRW

BARK WOOD

91 92



MAPLE ROSEWOOD
4568 CAVT

BELGIAN OAK
4570 CAVT

BUFF ASHWOOD
4569 CAVT

CRYSTAL ASH VERTICAL

93 94
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CREAM BEECH
4577 CAVT

CHOCOLATE ROSEWOOD
4578 CAVT

DARK ALDER
4557 CAVT

CRYSTAL ASH VERTICAL

95 96
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HORIZONTALHORIZONTAL

Refined and versatile, our laminates are the ideal solution for 

creating a polished, contemporary atmosphere

HORIZONTAL

CRYSTAL ASH HORIZONTAL

MAPLE ROSEWOOD
4568 CAHZ

9897



SOFT MERANTI
4559 QRC

WHITE CHERRY
4560 QRC

LIGHT LACEWOOD
4558 QRC

QUARTER CUT

99 100

N O B L E

Q

C O R E

PEAK OF LUXURY AND DESIGN



SOFT CALCATTA
4580 SLT

RED QUARTZ
4579 SLT

140 W X 220 H MM

TORTILLA SLATE
4583 SLT

OSSIDI SLATE
4584 SLT

102

SLATE

101

Bring a touch of elegance to your interiors 

with laminates that speak of simplicity and 

refinement



TR
END

A  Q U I E T  C O M P L E M E N T  T O  A N Y  D E S I G N

MAPLE ROSEWOOD
4568 TRF

BLACK OAK
4552 TRF

LIGHT LACEWOOD
4558 TRF

CAMEL BEECH
4556 TRF

SOFT MERANTI
4559 TRF

ROUGH BEECH
4551 TRF

SOFT POPLAR
4555 TRF

TRIFF

103 104

TR
ENDEND
TRTRTR
ENDEND
TRTR
ENDEND



NEW

LIGHT ANTIQUE
4721 SF NEW

ACOUSTIC LUMBER
4731 SF NEW

AMERICAN TOUCH DARK
4709 SF NEW

AMERICAN TOUCH LIGHT
4710 SF

ARRIVALNEWSUEDE FINISH

106105
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SFSF

NEW

DESERT HILL
4732 SF NEW

MIRAGE TOUCH
4729 SF

ARRIVALNEWSUEDE FINISH

108107

NEW

GOLDEN ZEBRA
4726 SF NEW

DARK CAMPINO
4725 SF



NEW

GINGER TEAK
4735 SF NEW

ZORO WOOD
4734 SF NEW

HONEY TEAK
4736 SF

ARRIVALNEWSUEDE FINISH

110109

NEW

MOUNTAIN WALNUT
4733 SF

EA
RTH
LYR U S T I C

G R A C E



NEW

BAVERIAN BEACH
4751 SF NEW

RUSSIAN WOOD
4750 SF NEW

YELLOW GOLD CHESTNUT
4754 SF NEW

CANYON WOOD
4755 SF

ARRIVALNEWSUEDE FINISH

112111

P U R E
T I M B E R

A versatile choice for a wide 

range of applications



SUEDE FINISH

FUME CANE
4592 SF

BALMY NOGAL
4589 SF

COSTA OAK
4587 SF

NATURAL PARQUET
4585 SF

WALNUT PARQUET
4586 SF

MISTY NOGAL
4588 SF

113 114

PURESTPUREST



SUEDE FINISH

BARGISH OAK
4593 SF

DALTON ELM
4590 SF

VELTECH WALNUT
4595 SF

RIVIRA WALNUT
4596 SF

115 116

ORIANTAL CANE
4591 SF

LINO OAK
4594 SF
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SUEDE FINISH

BUFF ASHWOOD
4569 SF

DARK BIRCH
4582 SF

SEPIA OAK
4581 SF

117 118

DARK MAPLE
4575 SF

CHOCOLATE CEDAR
4576 SF

Q U A L I T Y
The Foremost Selection



SUEDE FINISH

APRICOT MAPLE
4565 SF

MAPLE ROSEWOOD
4568 SF

CREAMY ASH
4562 SF

BELGIAN OAK
4570 SF

DARK ALDER
4557 SF

HAZELNUT ALDER
4564 SF

119 120

G R AC E
B E Y O N D  C O M P A R E
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4060
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4066
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071
4071
4072
4072
4072
4073
4074
4074
4075
4075
4075
4076
4076
4076
4077
4078
4078
4078
4079
4079
4079
4080
4080
4080
4081
4081
4081
4082
4082
4082
4083
4083
4083
4083
4084
4084
4085
4085
4085
4086
4087
4088
4089
4090
4091
4092
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4502
4502
4504
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4505
4505
4505
4507
4508
4510
4511
4511
4512
4512
4513
4514
4521
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4521
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4522
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4523
4524
4524
4525
4541
4542
4544
4545
4547
4551
4552
4554
4554
4555
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ALLU GREY
MOON GREY
SILK GREY
SIM GREY
ROSY PINK
CRUNCH
COFFEE
MAROON
ROYAL BLUE
ASH GREY
BLOOD RED
SOFT WHITE
SOFT WHITE
CLAY CREAM
CLAY CREAM
CLAY CREAM
SAMBRE
MUD GREEN
MUD GREEN
SEA GREEN
SEA GREEN
SEA GREEN
SOFT BLUE
SOFT BLUE
SOFT BLUE
GREY
BABY BLUE
BABY BLUE
BABY BLUE
SEA BLUE
SEA BLUE
SEA BLUE
DEEP BLUE
DEEP BLUE
DEEP BLUE
PASTEL BRICK
PASTEL BRICK
PASTEL BRICK
CLAY BROWN
CLAY BROWN
CLAY BROWN
EGG WHITE
EGG WHITE
EGG WHITE
EGG WHITE
CSS GREY
CSS GREY
SUPER WHITE
SUPER WHITE
SUPER WHITE
OFF WHITE
BLACK
POPPY
PARROT
ORANGE
YELLOW
MASH
STELLAR WHITE
CAROB BLACK
CAROB BLACK
CAROB BLACK
SOFT PINK
SOFT PINK
BEIGE WHITE
BEIGE WHITE
BEIGE WHITE
MOSS GREEN
SAPLING GREEN
LUMINOUS BLUE
MAYCAIR MARBLE
MAYCAIR MARBLE
CHOCOLATE BROWN
CHOCOLATE BROWN
CREMA MARBLE
RED GREYSTONE
OPAQUE WHITE
OPAQUE WHITE
OPAQUE WHITE
COFFEE BROWN
COFFEE BROWN
TAN BLACK
TAN BLACK
PEANUT BROWN
PEANUT BROWN
TORTILLA CREAM
CHEQUERED COLOURS
PALATIAL MOSAIC
MUDDY MOTIF
ABSTRACT PATTERN
BLUE MOTIF
ROUGH BEECH
BLACK OAK
WHITE CIELO
WHITE CIELO
SOFT POPLAR

THG
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TMT
THG
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SHM
SKG
THG
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LTR
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THG
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SKG
LTR
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SOFT POPLAR
CAMEL BEECH
CAMEL BEECH
DARK ALDER
DARK ALDER
DARK ALDER
DARK ALDER
LIGHT LACEWOOD
LIGHT LACEWOOD
SOFT MERANTI
SOFT MERANTI
WHITE CHERRY
WHITE CHERRY
WASHED HICKORY
CREAMY ASH
CREAMY ASH
HAZELNUT ALDER
HAZELNUT ALDER
APRICOT MAPLE
APRICOT MAPLE
ANCIENT MARBLE
ANCIENT MARBLE
ANCIENT MARBLE
GREY MARBLE
GREY MARBLE
GREY MARBLE
MAPLE ROSEWOOD
MAPLE ROSEWOOD
MAPLE ROSEWOOD
MAPLE ROSEWOOD
MAPLE ROSEWOOD
BUFF ASHWOOD
BUFF ASHWOOD
BUFF ASHWOOD
BUFF ASHWOOD
BELGIAN OAK
BELGIAN OAK
BELGIAN OAK
BELGIAN OAK
SPARKLING MARBLE
RADIANT EMPERADOR
ROUGH CARRARA
ROUGH CARRARA
DARK MARBLE
DARK MARBLE
DARK MAPLE
DARK MAPLE
DARK MAPLE
DARK MAPLE
CHOCOLATE CEDAR
CHOCOLATE CEDAR
CHOCOLATE CEDAR
CHOCOLATE CEDAR
CREAM BEECH
CREAM BEECH
CHOCOLATE ROSEWOOD
CHOCOLATE ROSEWOOD
RED QUARTZ
RED QUARTZ
SOFT CALCATTA
SOFT CALCATTA
SEPIA OAK
SEPIA OAK
DARK BIRCH
DARK BIRCH
TORTILLA SLATE
TORTILLA SLATE
OSSIDI SLATE
OSSIDI SLATE
NATURAL PARQUET
NATURAL PARQUET
NATURAL PARQUET
WALNUT PARQUET
WALNUT PARQUET
WALNUT PARQUET
COSTA OAK
COSTA OAK
COSTA OAK
COSTA OAK
MISTY NOGAL
MISTY NOGAL
MISTY NOGAL
MISTY NOGAL
BALMY NOGAL
BALMY NOGAL
BALMY NOGAL
DALTON ELM
DALTON ELM
DALTON ELM
ORIANTAL CANE
ORIANTAL CANE
ORIANTAL CANE
ORIANTAL CANE
FUME CANE
FUME CANE
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FUME CANE
FUME CANE
BARGISH OAK
BARGISH OAK
BARGISH OAK
BARGISH OAK
LINO OAK
LINO OAK
LINO OAK
VELTECH WALNUT
VELTECH WALNUT
VELTECH WALNUT
VELTECH WALNUT
RIVIRA WALNUT
RIVIRA WALNUT
RIVIRA WALNUT
MICHAEL ANGELO
ARDOSIA MARBLE
STATUTARIO LIGHT
MOSTAGE MARBLE
MOSTAGE MARBLE
ONYX MARBLE
ONYX MARBLE
PEARL MARBLE
AMERICAN TOUCH DARK
AMERICAN TOUCH DARK
AMERICAN TOUCH LIGHT
AMERICAN TOUCH LIGHT
LIGHT ANTIQUE
SCUDERIA LIGHT
SCUDERIA DARK
DARK CAMPINO
GOLDEN ZEBRA
NATURAL Q ASH
MIRAGE TOUCH
MIRAGE TOUCH
ACOUSTIC LUMBER
ACOUSTIC LUMBER
DESERT HILL
DESERT HILL
MOUNTAIN WALNUT
MOUNTAIN WALNUT
ZORO WOOD
ZORO WOOD
ZORO WOOD
GINGER TEAK
GINGER TEAK
HONEY TEAK
HONEY TEAK
HONEY TEAK
SMOKED CHIME
BLEACHED
ETERNIA WOOD
PREMIERE TOUCH
CATALONIA
WALNUT PINE
WALNUT PINE
TEXAX WOOD
RUSSIAN WOOD
RUSSIAN WOOD
RUSSIAN WOOD
BAVERIAN BEACH
BAVERIAN BEACH
CASTOR TERRAZZO
YELLOW GOLD CHESTNUT
YELLOW GOLD CHESTNUT
YELLOW GOLD CHESTNUT
CANYON WOOD
CANYON WOOD
SHELL WHITE
MILD GREY
MILD GREY
MILD GREY
OCCUR
OCCUR
OCCUR
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
MINT GREEN
AEGEAN BLUE
AEGEAN BLUE
AEGEAN BLUE
AEGEAN BLUE
SALMON PINK
SALMON PINK
ROSE BEIGE
ROSE BEIGE
VOLGA CHERRY
TEXAS MINT
GYULIN BLUE
MONT MINT
-
-

PO
SF
THG
TMT
RW
SF
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THG
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SF
THG
SF
SKG
FLU
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THG
TMT
FLU
SHM
THG
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THG
SHM
THG
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TMT
THG
TMT
SHM
SKG
THG
THG
THG
THG
-
-
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58
65
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76
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33
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13
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10
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10
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38
109
14
37
110
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35
39
39
36
9
40
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42
111
42
111
42
13
40
112
40
112
17
8
16
28
8
16
28
7
12
15
17
27
12
16
18
28
16
28
12
18
15
16
15
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